White Wine by the Glass

VIDAL RIESLING VQA

One King West House Wine
Reif Estate Winery, Canada

CHARDONNAY
Canyon Road
California, USA

PINOT GRIGIO

Corte Vigna
Venezie, ltaly

PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE IGT

Fratelli Bolla S.P.A
Veneto, ltaly

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Les Jamelles
Pays d'Oc, France

CHARDONNAY
Camelot
California, USA

LE TRIPORTEUR ROSE
Cellier des Princes
France

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Villa Maria Estates

Marlborough, New Zealand

CHARDONNAY
J.Lohr Cypress Vineyards
California, USA
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Red Wine by the Glass

GAMAY CABERNET VQA
One King West House Wine
Reif Estate Winery, Canada

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Canyon Road
California, USA

MERLOT
Barefoot

California, USA

MALBEC RESERVE
Trapiche
Argentina

CHIANTI DOCG
Ruffino
Tuscany, ltaly

MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO

La Fiera

Abruzzo, ltaly

PINOT NOIR
Mirassou Vineyards
California, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Les Jamelles
Pays d'Oc, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
J.Lohr Cypress Vineyards
California, USA
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White Wine by the Bottle

SOGNO UN-OAKED CHARDONNAY 60
Adamo Estate Winery, Ontario, Canada

DRY RIESLING 62
Adamo Estate Winery, Ontario, Canada

CHARDONNAY 66
11" Hour Cellars, San Joaquin Valley, California, USA

LE TRIPORTEUR ROSE 68
Cellier des Princes, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC 72
Kim Crawford Wines, Marlborough, New Zealand

CHATEAU GUILHEM LE CHARDONNAY 72
Chateau Guilhem, Malepére, France

PINOT GRIGIO 100
Lis Neris, Friuli, Italy

CHARDONNAY 132
Truchard Vineyards, Napa Valley, California, USA

SIGNATURE CHARDONNAY 242
Darioush, Napa Valley, California, USA
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Red Wine by the Bottle

MERLOT COLUMBIA CREST 64
Washington, USA

MALBEC BENMARCO 67
Dominio del Plata, Mendoza, Argentina

CHIANTI 69
Panizzi Winery, San Gimignano, Italy

PINOT NOIR 77
Kim Crawford Wines, Marlborough, New Zealand

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 82
J.Lohr Seven Oaks, California, USA

SHIRAZ 87
Lillypilly Estate Wines, Riverina, Australia

PERAZZI SANGIOVESE 92
La Mozza, Maremma, Tuscany

PINOT NOIR 96
La Crema Winery, California, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CARNEROS 132
Truchard Vineyards, Napa Valley, California, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 242
Duckhorn Vineyard, Napa Valley, California, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
STONESTREET ESTATE 250
Jackson Wine Estates, California, USA
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Champagne & Sparkling Wine

BELLINO PROSECCO 16
RUFFINO SPARKLING ROSE 17
LA MARCA PROSECCO 19
BELLINO PROSECCO 63
RUFFINO SPARKLING ROSE 61
LA MARCA PROSECCO 70
DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT 88
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 172
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 192
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE 192
DOM PERIGNON BRUT CHAMPAGNE 710
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES 760
BRUT GOLD

5 Teller’s Bistro & Bar



Beer

ALEXANDER KEITH’S Canada
MENABREA Italy
KROMBACHER Germany
HOEGAARDEN Belgium
STELLA ARTOIS Belgium
GUINNESS Ireland

ALEXANDER KEITH’S IPA
BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

CREEMORE SPRINGS

MOLSON CANADIAN

MILL STREET ORGANIC

STEAM WHISTLE

SLEEMAN HONEY BROWN LAGER

CORONA Mexico
HEINEKEN Holland
PERONI Italy

STELLA ARTOIS Belgium

Teller’s Bistro & Bar

13
14
14
14
16
16

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12



Beer

LOST CRAFT 473 ml
Revivale, Lagered Ale

LONGSLICE 473 ml

Hopsta La Vista, India Pale Ale

COLLINGWOOD 473 ml
Downlhill, Pale Ale

SIDE LAUNCH 473 ml
Wheat

HOCKLEY 473 ml
English Dark Ale

LAKE OF BAYS 473 ml
Spark House, Red Ale

STARBOARD 473 ml
New England, India Pale Ale

Ciders & Coolers

BARCARDI BREEZER 355 ml
SMIRNOFF ICE 330 ml
POMMIES CIDER 473 ml
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Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
EMPRESS 1908
HENDRICK'S GIN
TANQUERAY 10

Rum

BACARDI 8

BACARDI WHITE/BLACK
APPLETON/ MOUNT GREY
CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO

EL DORADO 12-YEAR
RON ZACAPA 23

Vodka

PINK WHITNEY
CIROC

KETEL ONE

RUSSIAN STANDARD
TITO'S

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE
ULTIMAT
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Tequila

EL JIMADOR

OLMECA GOLD
TEREMANA REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS SILVER
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CABO WABO

DON JULIO BLANCO
HERRADURA

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942
CLASE AZUL

Single Malt Scotch

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
SINGLETON 12 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS

DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS
CARDHU 12 YEARS

TALISKER STORM
MACALLAN 12 YEARS
OBAN 14 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
GLENLIVET 18 YEARS
MACALLAN 18 YEARS

10
1
13
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
20
35
39

1.25 OZ

Teller’s Bistro

16
16
16
17
17
18
19
20

22
25
26
30
34
112

Bar



Scotch \/\/hiskey 1.25 0Z

JOHNNY WALKER RED 1
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 13
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 13
JOHNNY WALKER GREEN 18
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 50

Bourbon & American Whiskey 125 oz

BULLEIT BOURBON 12
JACK DANIEL'S 12
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 12
GENTLEMAN JACK 12
MAKER’S MARK 12
WOODFORD RESERVE 12
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 17
Rye & Irish \/\/hiskey 1.25 07
BULLEIT RYE 12
CANADIAN CLUB PREMIUM 12
CROWN ROYAL 12
JACK DANIEL RYE 12
JAMESON 12
LOT 40 12
PIKE CREEK 12

GOODERHAM & WORTS 13
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Cognac

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

Liqueurs

AMARETTO
BAILEY’S
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA
SAMBUCA WHITE

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER

TIA MARIA
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T
LOUIS XIII
Ry Manttic

COGNAC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

THINK A CENTURY AHEAD

EACH DECANTER IS THE LIFE ACHIEVEMENT OF
GENERATIONS OF THE CELLAR MASTER

A BLEND OF UP TO 1,200 EAUX-DE-VIE 100%
FROM COGNAC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

S50z $175
1 oz $350
2 oz $700

Lonis XIII is a Fragrance
The Fragrance of Time
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Artisanal Cocktails

DARK AND STORMY 2 oz 19
Gosling’s Black Seal Rum, Q Ginger Beer Premium
Mix, Fresh Ginger Root, Lime Wheel

PINEAPPLE MELON SPLASH 2 oz 19
Kraken Black Spiced & Coconut Rum, Melon Liquor,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

KING STREET NEGRONI 2 oz 19.5
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Campari Aperitivo,
Vermouth, Burnt Orange Twist Essence

SALTED CARAMEL APPLE 2 oz 19.5
Smirnoff Vodka, Monin Salted Caramel Syrup,
Smirnoff Apple topped with Caramelized Apple

MOSCOW MULE 2 oz 20
Ketel One Citroen, Q Ginger Beer Premium Mix,
Lime Wheel, Mint Leaves

ONE KING CAESAR 1.50z 20
Smirnoff Vodka, Carrol and Co. Bloody Mix,

WALTER’s Signature Caesar Rim+ Mix, Stuffed

Colossal Olives, Crazy Beans

ULTIMATE GIN & TONIC 1.50z 20.5
Tanqueray Rangpur Gin, Q Tonic Premium Mix,
Cucumber, Fresh Lime

TELLER’S SIGNATURE 21.5
SMOKED OLD FASHION 2 oz

Cedar Smoked, Bulleit Bourbon, House-Made

Simple Syrup, Amarena Cherries, Walnut Bitter,

Burnt Orange Twist Essence
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TELLER'S BISTRO & BAR

SPRING & SUMMER

COCKTAILS

THE ROSADA - 24.99

Casamigos Blanco, Rosé Wine,
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Agave

QUEEN ON KING - 21.99
Empress Gin, Elderflower, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

TOP FLOOR * 19.99

Absinthe, Coconut Rum, Vanilla Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Egg White

CAN | CALL YOU ROSE? +18.99

Ketel One Grapefruit and Rose, Raspberry Sour Puss,
Pineapple Juice, Soda, Pineapple Air

THE ELS SIGNATURE - 17.99

Pimm’s, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

WAKE UP CALL-17.99

Ketel One Peach & Orange Blossom, Peach Schnapps,
Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Simple Syrup

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI * 12.99

Espresso, Hazelnut Syrup, Vanilla Syrup,
Cocoa Powder, Cream

SEEDLIP COSMOPOLITAN +16.99
Seedlip, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

SEEDLIP SPRITZ - 15.99

Seedlip blend with your choice of Fever-Tree:
Ginger Beer, Tonic or Grapefruit
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